Attachment No. AGT-1

Public Service Company of Colorado
List of RESA Eligible Energy Resources & Incremental Cost Lock Status by Year

Eligible

Renewable Resource
Solar Rewards Prior to 2009
SunE Alamosa

Northern Colorado |
Northern Colorado Il

Solar Rewards After Jan 2009
Solar Rewards Community
Cedar Creek Il

Cedar Point

Iberdrola (San Luis)
Greater Sand Hill

Limon |

Limon I

Limon Il

Golden West

Comanche 120

Solar Star

W090

W192

W301

W602

X645

X647

X427

S085

S430

Technology

Solar
Solar
Wind
Wind
Solar
Solar
Wind
Wind
Solar
Solar
Wind
Wind
Wind
Wind
Solar
Solar
Wind
Wind
Wind
Wind
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar

Commission Decision(s)
Re: Locked Inc. Costs

R09-0549 & C09-1037
R09-0549 & C09-1037
C16-1075
C16-1075
C16-1075
C16-1075
C16-1075
C16-1075
C16-1075
C16-1075
C16-1075
C16-1075
C16-1075
C16-1075
C16-1075
C16-1075

Group
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Locked Down Status of Incremental Costs

2020 RE Plan Period

2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 2029
Locked Locked Locked
Locked Locked
Locked Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked
Locked Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked
Locked Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked
Locked Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked
Locked Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked
Locked Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked
Locked Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked
Locked Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked
Locked Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked
Locked Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked
Locked Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked
Locked Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked
Locked Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked
Locked Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked
Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked
Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked
Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked
Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked
Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked
Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked
Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked
Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked
Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked | Unlocked






