## Attachment No. AGT-1 Public Service Company of Colorado List of RESA Eligible Energy Resources & Incremental Cost Lock Status by Year

			Г	Locked Down Status of Incremental Costs										
			-	2020 RE Plan Period										
Eligible		Commission Decision(s)												
Renewable Resource	Technology	Re: Locked Inc. Costs	Group	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023	2024	2025	2026	2027	2028	2029
Solar Rewards Prior to 2009	Solar	R09-0549 & C09-1037	Α.	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	
SunE Alamosa	Solar	R09-0549 & C09-1037	Α	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked		
Northern Colorado I	Wind	C16-1075	В	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked
Northern Colorado II	Wind	C16-1075	В	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked
Solar Rewards After Jan 2009	Solar	C16-1075	В	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked
Solar Rewards Community	Solar	C16-1075	В	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked
Cedar Creek II	Wind	C16-1075	В	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked
Cedar Point	Wind	C16-1075	В	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked
Iberdrola (San Luis)	Solar	C16-1075	В	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked
Greater Sand Hill	Solar	C16-1075	В	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked
Limon I	Wind	C16-1075	В	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked
Limon II	Wind	C16-1075	В	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked
Limon III	Wind	C16-1075	В	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked
Golden West	Wind	C16-1075	В	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked
Comanche 120	Solar	C16-1075	В	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked
Solar Star	Solar	C16-1075	В	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Locked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked
W090	Wind		С	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked
W192	Wind		С	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked
W301	Wind		С	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked
W602	Wind		С	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked
X645	Solar		С	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked
X647	Solar		С	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked
X427	Solar		С	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked
S085	Solar		С	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked
S430	Solar		С	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked	Unlocked